ECONMONDO

! |

BUS SPECIALE
SPECIAL BUS

The green technology expo.
Hotels - Rimini Expo Centre Round Trip
4-5-6-7 November 2025

Pick-up point Trip 1 Trip 2 Trip 3 Trip 4 Trip 5 Trip 6

BELLARIA Via C. Colombo, 40 (on the opposite side to: Hotel Admiral) 7:45AM  805AM 825AM 850AM 9:10AM  9:30 AM
IGEA Roundabout Via S. Properzio,Via del Bragozzo,Via del Traboccolo 7:50AM  8:10 AM 8:30AM 855AM  9:15AM  9:35AM
IGEA On the opposite side to: Via S. Pertini, 1 (Il Blu di Igea) 7:56 AM  8:16 AM 836 AM  9:01AM 9:21AM  9:41 AM
IGEA Via A. Pinzon, 254 (Villa Marina) 7:58AM  8:18AM  8:38AM  9:03AM 9:23AM  9:43 AM
TORRE PEDRERA On the opposite side to: Via Tolemaide, 4 (Club Family Hotel) 8:03AM 8:23AM  843AM 9:08AM 9:28AM  9:48 AM
TORRE PEDRERA Via Diredaua inc. Viale Tocra 8:05 AM 8:25 AM 8:45 AM 9:10 AM 9:30 AM 9:50 AM
TORRE PEDRERA Viale Eritrea inc. Via Dogali 8:07AM  8:27 AM 8:47AM  9:12AM  9:32AM  9:52 AM
TORRE PEDRERA V.le Domeniconi inc. V.le Gebel 8:09AM  829AM  849AM  9:14AM  9:34AM  9:54 AM
VISERBELLA V.le Domeniconi inc. V.le Duranti 8:12AM  8:32 AM 8:52 AM 9:17 AM  9:37 AM 9:57 AM
VISERBELLA On the opposite side to: Viale R. Serpieri, 4 8:14 AM 8:34 AM 8:54 AM 9:19 AM 9:39 AM 9:59 AM
VISERBELLA On the opposite side to: Viale A. Caprara, 9 8:16 AM  8:36 AM 8:56 AM  9:21AM  9:41AM 10:01 AM
VISERBA On the opposite side to: Viale G. Mazzini, 22 8:19 AM 8:39 AM 8:59 AM 9:24 AM 9:43 AM  10:04 AM
VISERBA Viale G. Dati, 60 8:21AM  8:41AM  9:01AM 9:26 AM  9:45AM  10:06 AM
VISERBA Viale P. Toscanelli, 158 (Hotel Costazzurra) 8:23AM  8:43 AM 9:03AM  9:28AM  9:48 AM  10:08 AM
RIVABELLA V.le XXV Marzo 1831 inc. V.le Palmanova (Hotel Riva e Mare) 8:26 AM  8:46 AM 9:06 AM 9:31AM  9:51AM 10:11 AM
RIMINI EXPO CENTRE ~ EAST ENTRANCE, EAST 3 Car Park 8:32AM  852AM  9:12AM  9:37AM  9:57AM  10:17 AM

4-5-6 November 2025

Pick-up point
RIMINI EXPO CENTRE ~ EAST ENTRANCE, EAST 3 Car Park
> All bus stops

Trip 1
5:20 PM

Trip 2
5:50 PM

Trip 3
6:15 PM

Trip 4
6:40 PM

Trip 5
7:00 PM

Trip 6
7:20 PM

7 November 2025
Pick-up point
RIMINI EXPO CENTRE EAST ENTRANCE, EAST 3 Car Park
> All bus stops

Trip 1
4:30 PM

ITALIAN EXHIBITION GROUP

Providing the future

Trip 2
6:00 PM



